
 
 

JUNIOR HOUSE - AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Mon 5 Sept  INSET DAY 

Wed 7 Sept  WEEK 1 

Mon 12 Sept  WEEK 2 

Wed 14 Sept 6:30pm Online Safety presentation for Year 5-6 and Senior parents 

Mon 19 Sept  WEEK 1 

Thu 22 Sept 3:45pm Junior House Curriculum Evening 

Mon 26 Sept  WEEK 2 
Gillman & Soame individual portrait photographs 

Fri 30 Sept 8:15 – 9:45am Macmillan Coffee Morning in Camellia Dining Room 

Sat 1 Oct 9:30am – 12:30pm OPEN MORNING  (Year 5-6 pupils in school) 

Mon 3 Oct  WEEK 1 

Wed 5 Oct AM Harvest Festival at All Saints’ Church, Gosforth 

Mon 10 Oct  WEEK 2 

Tue 11 Oct AM Flu vaccinations in school for Reception to Year 6 pupils 

Fri 14 Oct  BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM (two weeks) 

    

Mon 31 Oct  SCHOOL RESUMES 
WEEK 1 

Tue 1 Nov 2:10 - 3:30pm Swimming lessons start for Years 3 – 6  (weekly until 14 February 2023) 

Thu 3 Nov 5:00 – 7:00pm NSB PTA Halloween Party at The Grove site 

Fri 4 Nov All day 
5:00 – 7:00pm 

Year 6 Taster Day in Senior House 
Westfield Bonfire Party 

Mon 7 Nov  WEEK 2 

Wed 9 Nov All day Year 6 attending STEM Outreach Day at Senior House 

Mon 14 Nov  WEEK 1 

Wed 16 Nov 3:45 – 6:00pm Junior House Parents’ Evening 

Mon 21 Nov  WEEK 2 

Tue 22 Nov 5:30 – 6:30pm Recital Evening in Camellia Dining Room 

Fri 25 Nov  Round Square Fundraising Day  (NON-UNIFORM) 

Mon 28 Nov  WEEK 1 
Deadline - first payment instalment due for Year 3-6 residential visit (details to follow) 

Fri 2 Dec 3:30 – 4:30pm Westfield PTA Junior Christmas Fayre in Camellia Dining Room 

Sun 4 Dec 3:00pm Christingle Service in Camellia Dining Room 

Mon 5 Dec  WEEK 2 

Fri 9 Dec 8:45 – 9:30 am 
9:45 – 10:45 am 

BrightStart Nativity performance for parents 
Year 3-6 Pantomime performance for parents 

Mon 12 Dec  
1:30 – 3:30 pm 

WEEK 1 
Junior Christmas Parties 

Tue 13 Dec AM Junior House Christmas theatre visits to Northern Stage 

Wed 14 Dec 2:00pm Carol Service, All Saints’ Church, Gosforth 

Thu 15 Dec 12:00noon Junior House Christmas Lunch 

Fri 16 Dec  
3:30pm 

Festive Jumper Day 
TERM ENDS 

 


